
 
 
 
 
 
 

2013 CSBA NOMINATING COMMITEE 

 

 
 
Bonnie Castrey (Chair) 
Region 15 
Huntington Beach Union HSD 
bcastrey@earthlink.net 
 

Xilonin Cruz-Gonzalez 
Region 23 
Azusa USD 
xilonin@gmail.com 
 

Katie Dexter 
Region 17 
Lemon Grove SD 
kdexter@lgsd.k12.ca.us 

 
Teresa Gerringer 
Region 7A 
Lafayette ESD 
tgerring@lafsd.k12.ca.us 

 
Albert Gonzalez 
Region 20 
Santa Clara USD 
asglez@gmail.com 
 

Linda M. Jack son 
Region 3D 
San Rafael City Schools 
ljackson@srcs.org 
 

Tracey Vackar 
Region 18A 
Moreno Valley USD 
tvackar@rcoe.us 
 

 
Keith Bray, General Counsel 
Shelley Cody, Legal Specialist 
CSBA 
kbray@csba.org 
scody@csba.org 
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